YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1982 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th December 2010

You

What the world thinks

Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Male | Female |18-24|25-39| 40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London | RESt Of (Midlands | o |56 tiang
South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1982 965 1017 | 238 | 507 | 679 | 559 | 1115 | 841 253 648 425 485 171
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
On Christmas Day, the Queen makes a televised speech to the Nation. Thinking
about how you usually spend Christmas day, do you or do you not watch the
Queen's Speech?
Yes, | do 31 28 33 17 28 30 41 31 30 32 35 29 31 17
No, ldonot 66 69 64 77 69 67 57 65 67 65 60 67 68 80
Don't know 3 3 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 1 3
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